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
Legal Services, (402)477-3974. 
Criminal Defense, DWI, Bankruptcy, Stone Law Firm, 
Affordable Rates, 475-0055 

Free 
Pregnancy Test 

Birthright is a confidential helping hand. Please call for 
appointment or more information, 483-2609. Check 
out our website www.birthright.org 

Academic Expressions Resumes, Term Papers, Theses, Cover/Business letters 
and newsletters. (402)628-2221, 
lronclad@Navix.net. 

400$ tomm * 
Female non-smoker to share nice three bedroom 
house. Close to campus, washer/dryer. No pets. $250/month plus 1/3 utilities. Call Stephanie, 
438-0864. 

Supercool m/f roommate to share big 2 bedroom, fully 
furnished apartment with 1 dog, 1 cat, and 1 human. 
Quiet, close to campus, w/d, central/air, Frat-free envi- 
ronment. $233 + 1/2 utilities. Call Danika 438-0986. 

Wanted: Female roommate to share nice four bedroom 
house. Walking distance from campus. Non-smoker. 
No pets. Wasner/Dryer. Off street parking, and AC 
$230 plus deposit and 1/4 utilities. Call Jodi, Liz or 
Katie at 438-2403. 

633 N. 26th, 5 large bedrooms plus loft, 2 baths, central 
air, washer/dryer, off street parking, nice, $1150, 
8/1. 440-8046 or 440-2248. 

4200 Baldwin, available 5/1,6 bedroom, 2 bath, Central 
air, washer/dryer, off street parking, very nice. 
$900. 440-8046, 440-2248. 

3BR, walk UNL, 1100 Y Street, washer/dryer, dish- 
washer, off street parking, $620. 489-9294. 

Available Now 
Large 3+ bedrooms. Large family room. Two bath, 
wasner/dryer, fenced yard, garage. Near East Campus. 
$825,438-1486. 

Choice Houses Near Campus 
Available in May 1438 N. 21st, 4 bedroom, 2 bathe, parking. $800. 

1140 N. 29th, 4 bedroom, 2 baths, parking. $850. 
Call 432-0644. 

Juniors/Seniors/Grads 
Stately 5 and 6 bedroom homes, available in June, July and August. Not far from UNL in family neighborhood. Air conditioned, washers, dryers, dishwashers, 
and ideal for the sophisticated student who desires to 
live in quiet dignity. 423-2924. 

Large Three Bedroom, one bath, between campus- 
es. $625, newly renovated, no pet, lease.432-6264. 

Nice houses near campus 
available in August 
1246 Court, 4 BR, 2 baths, $800 

2112 Vine, 4 BR, 11/2 baths. <850. 
1541 Whittier, 5 bedroom, 2 baths. $900. 
1541 N. 26th, 5 bedroom, 2 baths. $900. 

Off street parkino. Cal 432-0644 

****Brand New**** 
4 bedroom/2 Bath, washer/dryer included, garage, all 
amenities, between campuses. Available now. $895. 
HIP, 465-8911. 

Between Campuses: New 3 bedroom, 2 bath, w/d, 
garage, 2420 Potter, $775.438-3393 or 440-2225. 

Brand new 3 bedroom, 2 bath, fireplace, family room, 
A/C, 2 garages. $850+, available for spring/fall. RE- 
SERVE YOURS NOWII 432-0415._ 

EASY 
MONEY 

Need money for 
Spring Break? 

Come visit Disc Go Round 
in the Union and sell bacl< 
your CDs for fast cashUi 

Tues, Mar 17 
Wed, Mar 18 
Thurs, Mar 19 

10am - 3pm 
sponsored by Small Business Management Class 

Four Bedroom Duplexes 
Nearly new; W/D Furnished; some with- garages; no 

^agemIntonE 
477-2600 

www.mgmtone.com 

!!! Close To Campus!!! 
Leasing for May and August. One, two, three, four, and 
five bedroom apartments and townhouses. 

Management One 
477-2600 

www.mgmtone.com 

!!! Waverly NE!!! 
NOW LEASING BRAND NEW 1 

& 2 BR APARTMENTS. 
• Beautiful decor with ceramic tile, oak trim and neutral 
colors 
• All electric heat pump, washer/dryer hookups 
• Small town living, adjoining city park 
• Garages are available 

1 BR $450-$475 
2 BR $550-$610 

Cherry Hill Realty 
489-4857 

1, 2, and efficiency bedrooms available now. Close to 
campus, off-street parking, character! 475-9860, 
440-2221_ 
2 bedroom near east campus. On bus line, A/C, closets, 
no smoking, no pets. $385+ deposit. 475-6453. 

2 bedroom, clean, low utilities, off street parking, close 
to schools. 510 South 24th, $410,423-1240, 

1932 R Next To Campus 
NicG Quiet 0l63n 

2 Bedroom,1 Bath. $425. Available April 1st. Lease. 
Parking. Washer/Dryer hookup. Dishwasher. 
475-3111. 

2020 G, Studio, controlled access.$309 
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